
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME

1 MANJAMBAKKAM 5.50

2 RETTERI 5.55

3 SENTHIL NAGAR 6.00
4 PADI 6.05
5 ANNA NAGAR 6.10
6 THIRUMANGALAM 6.12
7 VIJAYKANTH MANDAPAM 6.15
8 CHINMAYA NAGAR 6.20

10 AVACHI SCHOOL 6.25
11 NESAPAKKAM 6.30
12 KK NAGAR 6.35
13 ASHOK PILLAR 6.40
14 AADAMPAKKAM 6.50
15 KIVELI 6.55
16 PALLIKKARANI 7.10
17 MEDAVAKKAM 7.20
18 PERUMPAKKAM 7.25
19 SHOLINGANALLUR 7.30
20 LADIES HOSTEL 7.35
21 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 8.00

MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
BUS ROUTE NO. - AR. 8

DRIVER NAME : MR. RAJU
MOBILE NO : +91- 9790750906


